
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Private Test 2

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.409 2 162.50Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 58P/A
1

1

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.784 7 0.375 161.99Bentley - Continental GT3 28P/A
2

2 0.375

99 Attempto Racing 2:00.012 5 0.603 161.68Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 413 0.228

10 Grove Racing 2:00.126 3 0.717 161.53Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 304 0.114

6 racing one 2:00.174 23 0.765 161.47Ferrari - 296 GT3 52P/A
3

5 0.048

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.229 13 0.820 161.39Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 46P/A
4

6 0.055

88 Dragon Racing 2:00.389 3 0.980 161.18Ferrari - 296 GT3 557 0.160

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.552 8 1.143 160.96Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 46P/A
5

8 0.163

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.687 46 1.278 160.78Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO2 46P/A
6

9 0.135

83 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.701 3 1.292 160.76Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 3210 0.014

14 Century Motorsport 2:00.753 41 1.344 160.69BMW - M4 GT3 52AM
1

11 0.052

21 HAAS RT 2:01.492 18 2.083 159.71Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 18AM
2

12 0.739

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.517 12 2.108 159.68Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 32P/A
7

13 0.025

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.677 10 2.268 159.47Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 39AM
3

14 0.160

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.795 18 2.386 159.32Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 55P/A
8

15 0.118

85 CP Racing 2:02.745 24 3.336 158.08Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 52AM
4

16 0.950

50 Huber Motorsport 2:02.854 17 3.445 157.94Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 21AM
5

17 0.109

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.583 44 4.174 157.01Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 44AM
6

18 0.729

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:08.819 10 9.410 150.63Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 10AM
7

19 5.236
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Private Test 2

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.409 2 162.50Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 581

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.784 7 0.375 161.99Bentley - Continental GT3 282 0.375

6 racing one 2:00.174 23 0.765 161.47Ferrari - 296 GT3 523 0.390

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.229 13 0.820 161.39Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 464 0.055

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.552 8 1.143 160.96Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 465 0.323

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.687 46 1.278 160.78Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO2 466 0.135

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.517 12 2.108 159.68Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 327 0.830

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.795 18 2.386 159.32Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 558 0.278

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

14 Century Motorsport 2:00.753 41 160.69BMW - M4 GT3 521

21 HAAS RT 2:01.492 18 0.739 159.71Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 182 0.739

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.677 10 0.924 159.47Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 393 0.185

85 CP Racing 2:02.745 24 1.992 158.08Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 524 1.068

50 Huber Motorsport 2:02.854 17 2.101 157.94Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 215 0.109

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.583 44 2.830 157.01Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 446 0.729

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:08.819 10 8.066 150.63Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 107 5.236

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:04.470 7 155.89KTM - X-BOW GTX 521

701 Vortex V8 2:05.926 3 1.456 154.09Vortex - 2.0 232 1.456
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Private Test 2

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.343 48 156.05Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 51AM
1

1

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.414 47 0.071 155.96Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 53AM
2

2 0.071

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:05.475 5 1.132 154.64Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 333 1.061

929 HRT Performance 2:05.514 34 1.171 154.60Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 36AM
3

4 0.039

903 Red Ant Racing 2:05.515 17 1.172 154.60Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 445 0.001

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:05.788 38 1.445 154.26Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 426 0.273

931 QMMF by HRT 2:05.795 21 1.452 154.25Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 38AM
4

7 0.007

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.809 4 1.466 154.23Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 41AM
5

8 0.014

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:06.219 24 1.876 153.73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 49AM
6

9 0.410

907 RPM Racing 2:06.634 26 2.291 153.23Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 41AM
7

10 0.415

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:06.662 28 2.319 153.20Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 55AM
8

11 0.028

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:07.733 4 3.390 151.91Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3312 1.071

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:07.902 5 3.559 151.71Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 43AM
9

13 0.169

930 HRT Performance 2:08.549 32 4.206 150.95Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 46AM
10

14 0.647

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.984 19 4.641 150.44Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 47AM
11

15 0.435

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.072 36 6.729 148.04Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 36AM
12

16 2.088
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Private Test 2

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.343 48 156.05Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 511

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.414 47 0.071 155.96Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 532 0.071

929 HRT Performance 2:05.514 34 1.171 154.60Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 363 1.100

931 QMMF by HRT 2:05.795 21 1.452 154.25Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 384 0.281

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.809 4 1.466 154.23Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 415 0.014

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:06.219 24 1.876 153.73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 496 0.410

907 RPM Racing 2:06.634 26 2.291 153.23Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 417 0.415

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:06.662 28 2.319 153.20Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 558 0.028

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:07.902 5 3.559 151.71Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 439 1.240

930 HRT Performance 2:08.549 32 4.206 150.95Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 4610 0.647

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.984 19 4.641 150.44Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 4711 0.435

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.072 36 6.729 148.04Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3612 2.088

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:10.349 4 148.86BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 471

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:10.356 2 0.007 148.85BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 372 0.007

496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:10.859 19 0.510 148.28Toyota - GR SUPRA GT4 EVO 313 0.503
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Private Test 2

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC
S.CLS
PISC

188 AC  Motorsport 2:14.910 42 143.83Audi - RS3 LMS TCR 49TCR
1

1

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:15.998 7 1.088 142.68Audi - RS3 LMS DSG 43TCR
2

2 1.088

278 CWS Engineering 2:16.460 4 1.550 142.20Ginetta - G55 9TCX
1

3 0.462

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:18.961 6 4.051 139.64Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 44TCX
2

4 2.501

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:14.910 42 143.83Audi - RS3 LMS TCR 491

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:15.998 7 1.088 142.68Audi - RS3 LMS DSG 432 1.088

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

278 CWS Engineering 2:16.460 4 142.20Ginetta - G55 91

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:18.961 6 2.501 139.64Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 442 2.501
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